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18/02/23
20/02/23
22/02/23
24/02/23
25/02/23
26/02/23
27/02/23
28/02/23
01/03/23
02/03/23
03/03/23
04/03/23
05/03/23
06/03/23
07/03/23
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Botany Paper Final
Zoology Paper Final
Chemistry First Paper
Chemistry Second Paper
Doctors Hunt Exam
Physics Subject Final
GK + English Subject Final

Model Test 01
Model Test 02
Model Test 03
Model Test 04
Model Test 05
Model Test 06
Model Test 07
Model Test 08
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