





Model Test Routine

Date	Exam Name
18/02/23	Botany Paper Final
20/02/23	Zoology Paper Final
22/02/23	Chemistry First Paper
24/02/23	Chemistry Second Paper
25/02/23	Doctors Hunt Exam
26/02/23	Physics Subject Final
27/02/23	GK + English Subject Final
28/02/23	Model Test 01
01/03/23	Model Test 02
02/03/23	Model Test 03
03/03/23	Model Test 04
04/03/23	Model Test 05
05/03/23	Model Test 06
06/03/23	Model Test 07
07/03/23	Model Test 08



